NBCC (India) Ltd. 
Bank: Union Bank of India, Lodhi Colony, New Delhi 
(3524) 
Current A/C No. : 352401010035007 
IFS Code: UBIN0535249. 

BG validity required minimum up to 05.11.2019 (Refer 
PCC Clause 4.0 of ITT) 

Non-refundable cost of 
Tender document 

INR 2,36,000.00 (Two Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand only) 
inclusive of GST @ 18% in the shape of DD/PO in favour 
of NBCC (India) Ltd. payable at New Delhi  

Non-refundable cost of e- INR 2950.00 (Two Thousand Nine hundred Fifty 
Tender processing fee  Only) through e-payment only.  

Last date & time of   Up to  10.05.2019  by 11.00 AM (IST)  
submission of Online 
Tender     
Period during which hard 
copy in original of EMD,  
Cost of  Tender  
Document,  e- tender